Balboa Park Federal Building Improvement

Tuesday, October 6, 2021 at 2:00PM

Low Bidder: Chambers, Inc.
A. Preman Roofing, Inc.
De La Fuente Construction, Inc.
SWCS, Inc.
East West Building Solutions
Best Contracting Services, Inc.
Fordyce Construction, Inc.

Fordyce Construction, Inc. Subs Listed:
Commercials Waterproofing Systems

Chambers, Inc. Subs Listed:
Nucave Construction, Inc.

A. Preman Roofing, Inc. Subs Listed:
Ahrens Mechanical
Moor Electric, Inc.
Pro-Prept, Inc.

De La Fuente Construction, Inc. Subs Listed:
Courtney, Inc.
ED Global, Inc.

SWCS, Inc. Subs Listed:
Sylvester Roofing Co., Inc.

East West Building Solutions Subs Listed:
Alliance Contracting Services
Courtney, Inc.
Verux, Inc.

Best Contracting Services, Inc. Subs Listed:
Klondike Roof Construction Service
R Montanez Contracting, Inc.
Tremco Inc.

&6 AP L PP PP

Roofing

Coatings

Plumbing
Electrical
Demolition

1,077,690.00
1,099,301.00
1,129,742.00
1,186,112.00
1,447,161.00
1,566,666.00
1,680,393.00

Roofing/Sheet Metal/Railing

Demolition

Roofing

Demolition
Roofing
WPCP

Demolition
Demolition
Coatings






	Bid Results

