Balboa Park Federal Building Improvement

Tuesday, October 6, 2021 at 2:00PM

Low Bidder:	Chambers, Inc.	\$ 1,077,690.00
	A. Preman Roofing, Inc.	\$ 1,099,301.00
	De La Fuente Construction, Inc.	\$ 1,129,742.00
	SWCS, Inc.	\$ 1,186,112.00
	East West Building Solutions	\$ 1,447,161.00
	Best Contracting Services, Inc.	\$ 1,566,666.00
	Fordyce Construction, Inc.	\$ 1,680,393.00

Fordyce Construction, Inc. Subs Listed:

Commercials Waterproofing Systems Roofing

Chambers, Inc. Subs Listed:

Nucave Construction, Inc. Coatings

A. Preman Roofing, Inc. Subs Listed:

Ahrens Mechanical Plumbing
Moor Electric, Inc. Electrical
Pro-Prept, Inc. Demolition

De La Fuente Construction, Inc. Subs Listed:

Courtney, Inc. Roofing/Sheet Metal/Railing

ED Global, Inc. Demolition

SWCS, Inc. Subs Listed:

Sylvester Roofing Co., Inc. Roofing

East West Building Solutions Subs Listed:

Alliance Contracting Services Demolition
Courtney, Inc. Roofing
Verux, Inc. WPCP

Best Contracting Services, Inc. Subs Listed:

Klondike Roof Construction Service Demolition R Montanez Contracting, Inc. Demolition Tremco Inc. Coatings